
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

62 

30 

70 

90 

52 

169 

124 

33 

75 

91 

197 

5 

78 

98 

18 

87 

38 

92 

27 

66 

19 

15 

171 

21 

68 

#02 

28 

94 

88 

35 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SM 

B-Spec 

SSM 

B-Spec 

SM 

SSM 

IT7 

B-Spec 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

IT7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

12 

1 

4 

2 

13 

5 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

14 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 

Daniel Kubec 

Spencer Bogar 

Andrew Hatano 

Matthew Carr 

Donald W Duman 

Austin Schaffer 

Thomas Cheaney 

Alexander Cunningham 

Mark Murphy 

Brian DiBella 

Kevin Farnum 

Michael Ruggiero 

Mark Wheatley 

Justin Auger 

Milos Milivojevic 

John Santos 

Francis Selldorff 

Bennett Sikes 

Christopher Benson 

Kenneth Newton 

Jeff Andrews 

Dick Patullo 

Tim Ginalski 

Dave Patten 

George Farrar 

Pratt Tanner 

Cam Jones 

Greg Duverge 

Austen Levesque 

Paul DeYeso 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

525224 

518372 

453461 

554117 

636280 

271292 

675272 

549889 

623951 

485115 

624006 

628792 

546491 

280403 

651038 

676887 

350201 

639955 

287513_0 

528371 

528604 

488648 

96265 

613364 

134508 

498349 

492157 

650308 

655274 

414783 

462791 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

1 

Diff 

30.888 

39.897 

39.943 

44.079 

52.836 

57.276 

58.271 

1:07.800 

1:24.293 

1:25.119 

1:26.774 

1:27.540 

1:33.152 

1:33.580 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:22.605 

1:24.346 

1:25.095 

1:25.212 

1:24.144 

1:25.031 

1:25.761 

1:26.083 

1:25.046 

1:27.016 

1:27.805 

1:28.129 

1:28.035 

1:27.356 

1:27.928 

1:28.312 

1:28.272 

1:28.653 

1:28.778 

1:29.042 

1:30.088 

1:30.725 

1:31.380 

1:31.597 

1:32.165 

1:31.418 

2:01.127 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry

WGRacing / Expoline A

AUTEXCARS.COM 

Housatonic Racing De

Kessler Engineering-So

Wife - Said it was OK 

Housatonic Racing De

Proficient Driving Inst

Indian Summer Racing

Mazda Miata Flatout M

Under Budget Racing 

K&T Transportation 

337 Motorsports 

TG Transport/1-800-d

FutoFab.com 

HOT racing / Messinas

Thanks Dad Racing 

DFRNT Motorsports 

SneakPeekMotorsports

Granite Lions Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 2110 Time Final 2140 

Printed: 8/20/2022 9:53:30 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lindy Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

30.888 

Avg. Speed 

73.359 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.605 

Best Speed 

74.088 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 3 - SM, SSM, IT7, ITC, B-Spec 

Race 2 #22-R-57208 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 20:49:34 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/20/2022 07:00 PM 

New England Region
Midnight Madness Regional
Official Contingency Results


